Copyright 2010-2011 ©  MAXTHERMO-GITTA GROUP CORPORATION
Hot-Runner Temperature Control Cabinet
Features
1.Auto error detecting indicator
2. Auto/Standby/Manual mode selectable
3. Auto tunning/Self tunning function
4.DPID control (Double PID control)
5.Soft start function

Copyright 2010-2011 ©  MAXTHERMO-GITTA GROUP CORPORATION
Connector Diagram
Order information
A
Cabinet              MHR-504 = 4 zones
MHR-501 = 1 zone     MHR-506 = 6 zones
MHR-502 = 2 zones    MHR-508 = 8 zones
MHR-503 = 3 zones    MHR-512 = 12 zones
B
Power Wiring
1 - Single phase 3 wire 200~242VAC (MHR-501, 502, 503 only)
2 - 3 phase 4 wire 200~242VAC